Year

EDI (Equity, Diversity, & Inclusion) Advancement *new award 2021

2023
2022
2021
Career Excellence

UBC Department of Medicine Annual Staff Recognition Awards

Name

Carson, Anna
Lowik, A.J.
no award given

Division

Social Medicine
Social Medicine

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

Kwok, Agnes
Ng, Yvonne

Standeven, Kathy

no award given
no award given
no award given
no award given
no award given
no award given
no award given
Allen, Aleta
Hermkens, Karen
Wilcox, Hazel
no award given

Neurology
Neurology
DOM Admin - Education

Endocrinology
Hematology
DoM Admin

CUPE 2950
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

Palomino, Ana
Atwater, Kelsie
Parris, Melanie
no award given
Chow, Pattie

Bacani, Marianne

no award given

Oliveri, Annamaria

Chan, Heidi

no award given
no award given
Heck, Pat

Fitzsimmons, Sabina

Pong, Kitty
no award given

Critical Care
DOM Admin
Infectious Diseases

Respiratory Medicine
Neurology

Cardiology
Hematology

Respiratory Medicine
DoM Admin
Neurology

Early Career Excellence

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

Kim, Diane
Sial, Ana

Sidhu, Vishaldeep

Moss, Laura
Mak, Ginny
no award given
Sacilloto, Sonia
Zhang, Jane
Swift, Jody
Golding, Laurie

DOM Admin - Research
DOM Admin -HR
Cardiology

DoM Admin

DoM Admin

Hematology
DoM Admin
DoM Admin
DoM Admin



2013
2012
2011
2010

Helm, Jeffrey
Martens, Paola
Combs, Donna
Pui, Mandy

Infectious Diseases
DoM Admin
DoM Admin
Respiratory

2023
2023
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010

Khan, Mayesha
Robertson, Marilyn
no award given
Chabot, Cathy
Yuen, Agnes
Meredith, Anna
Ng, Yvonne

no award given
Liu, Mary
Standeven, Kathy
no award given
Canvin, Maria
Eisner, Michelle
Bishop, Kathy
Ng, Yvonne
Brown, Jeannie
Tedder, Gale

General Internal Medicine
Cardiology

Social Medicine
Respiratory Medicine
DoM Admin
Neurology

DoM Admin
DoM Admin

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Neurology

Infectious Diseases
Neurology

DoMAdmin

Geriatric Medicine

Non-union technician

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

Zhu, Feng

no award given
no award given
no award given
Robertson, Marilyn
no award given
no award given
no award given
no award given
no award given
Li, Yuping

Fok, Alice

Aziz, Tariq

Neurology

Infectious Diseases

Neurology
Nephrology
Neurology



